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Merit List for admission to PhD Programme (Medical Biotechnology) Session 2018-19 

1. All India Open Category 

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No Name Fathers Name  

Total 

Marks 

1 Sakshi Shukla Radha Raman Shukla 60.28 

2 Ashu Devraj Lal Singh Devraj 60.05 

3 Ankita Sanjay Kumar 59.19 

4 Afsaren Bano Ilias Khan 58.9 

5 Varsha Chauhan Krishan Kumar Chauhan 54.86 

6 Manoj Bhatt Nandan Bhatt 54.79 

7 Manjeet Rohtas 53.9 

8 Laxita Singh Dharmbir Singh 53.73 

9 Prity Dilawar Singh 53.49 

10 Preeti Sangwan Ram Narain 52.23 

11 Mohit Rana Joginder Singh 51.91 

12 Yashul Gauri Shankar 51.84 

13 Megha Sharma Rakesh Sharma 51.42 

14 Indu Kumari Ramphal Singh 50.76 

15 Swaraj singh  Ramn Dayal singh 49.45 

16 Sonam Yadav Sukhdev Yadav 49.18 

17 Khem Chand Gokal Chand 49.17 

18 Kiran Parveen Kumar 48.63 

19 Rahul Sultan Singh 48.23 

20 Rohit Bijender 47.01 

21 Jaghphool Singh Ishwar Singh 45.5 



2. Haryana Open Category 

 

3. Haryana SC Category 

 

4. Haryana BC-A Category 

5. Haryana BC-B Category 

S.No Name Fathers Name  

Category Total 

Marks 

1 Afsaren Bano Ilias Khan HOGC BC-B 63.9 

2 Ankita Sanjay Kumar HOGC Gen 59.19 

3 Manjeet Rohtas HOGC Gen 58.9 

4 Laxita Singh Dharmbir Singh HOGC Gen 58.73 

5 Prity Dilawar Singh HOGC Gen 58.49 

6 Preeti Sangwan Ram Narain HOGC Gen 57.23 

7 Indu Kumari Ramphal Singh HOGC   SC 55.76 

8 Sonam Yadav Sukhdev Yadav HOGC   BC-B 54.18 

9 Kiran Parveen Kumar HOGC Gen 53.63 

10 Rahul Sultan Singh HOGC Gen 53.23 

11 Rohit Bijender HOGC Gen 52.01 

12 Mohit Rana Joginder Singh HOGC Gen 51.91 

13 Yashul Gauri Shankar HOGC Gen 51.84 

14 Jagphool Singh Ishwar Singh HOGC SC 50.5 

15 Swaraj Singh Ram Dayal Singh HOGC BC-A 49.45 

16 Khem Chand Gokal Chand HOGC BC-B 49.17 

S.No Name Fathers Name  Total Marks 

1 Indu Kumari Ramphal Singh 55.76 

2 Jagphool Singh Ishwar Singh 50.5 

S.No Name Fathers Name  Total Marks 

1 Swaraj Singh Ram Dayal Singh 49.45 

S.No Name Fathers Name  Total Marks 

1 Afsaren Bano Ilias Khan 63.9 

2 Sonam Yadav Sukhdev Yadav 54.18 

3 Khem Chand Gokal Chand 49.17 



6. Merit list of URS Candidates  

 

S.No Name Fathers Name  Total Marks 

1 Afsaren Bano Ilias Khan 63.9 

2 Ravina Ved Prakash 59.7 

3 Ankita Sanjay Kumar 59.19 

4 Manjeet Rohtas 58.9 

5 Laxita Singh Dharmbir Singh 58.73 

6 Kiran Parveen Kumar 53.63 

7 Rahul Sultan Singh 53.23 

8 Jagphool Singh Ishwar Singh 50.5 


